(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Anisha Sharon . AML RightSource India Pvt Ltd
. ; Client Name

Candidate Baliga Lateral

Application ID GQ-ARSIPLN-125 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 15 May 1992 Application Received 17-11-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID NA Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 08-12-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT NGNS EIEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST
EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 03-12-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PwC AC Kolkata Et)é aerrnnployee verification 18-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 20-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION University of Calcutta 22-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 18-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 03-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 03-12-2025 COMPLETED
COURT
VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-11-2025 GREEN
TATIONAL IDENTITY UIDAI - Aadhaar 17-11-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

KPMG INDIA SERVICES LLP

KPMG INDIA SERVICES LLP

Name Of The Candidate:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Disclosed
From: 30-10-2023 30-10-2023

Designation: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 03-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100700705357
NAME ANISHA SHARON BALIGA
FATHER'S NAME CHANDRA SEKHAR BALIGA
Work History
# Member 1D Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 | MHBAN19181210000019491 | KPMG INDIA SERVICES LLP 30-Oct-2023 NA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS SERVICE
2 | WBCALDOS47870000003961 | ey \viFpy CENTER (KOLKATA) PRIVATE LIMITED | 04-APr-2016 Z-Eeed0as

Generated on 17-11-2025 18:27:06

Report Runtime 2025-11-17 18:26:51
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Annexure 1 (b)

\nisha Baliga

n Number 141508
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

PricewaterhouseCoopers Service
Delivery Center Kolkata Private
Limited

PricewaterhouseCoopers Service
Delivery Center Kolkata Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Emp Code: 504323 504323

From: 04-04-2016 04-04-2016

To: 21-10-2023 21-10-2023
Designation: Senior Associate 2 Senior Associate 2

Last Drawn Salary:

Not provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by PwC AC Kolkata Ex employee verification
team, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and

the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

PwC AC Kolkata Ex employee verification team

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

US PwC AC India Offboarding - MBX

- - g o o m m me g
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up

To "Sharlin® <verifymyemployment@goldguestglobal.in=

Cc "jay” <jayi@goldguestglobal.in>, "aarti” <aarti@goldquestglobal in>
Hi Team
Please find the verified details as per our record.
Employee Name : Anisha Baliga

Employee ID : 504323 // 100525734
Designation : Senior Associate 2

Date of Joining : 04-Apr-16

Last Working Day: 21-Oct-23

Regards

PwC AC Kolkata Ex employee verification team
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Annexure 2 (b)

Deat SirMadany

Warm Greetmgs from GolkiCQuest Globallt

W are an Internationa] Background Venficaton Company. We have been authonred to conduct Ex-Employment Venfication an behalf of an orgamzation of your Former Employes for employment purposes.

Followang are the details provided by the orgamzation, whach we would request vou to please venfy the details with your comments in the HRVerifler Inputs column.

: HR/Verifier Inputs
PricewaterhomsaCoopers Sanvics Delivery
Company Name Center Rolkata Private Limited
Candidate Name Anisha Sharon Baliga
Emploves CodaTD Na 504323
From (Date of Jommng) M-Apr-2016
To (Date of ExstRelisving) 21-00t-2023
Designation (At the tmss of leaving the company): Sendor Associse 2
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanest Temporany Comtractual Flease Provede
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reson for Leaving Please Provsde
Returs Eligibility (Please fill in the redevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (¥esMa)

(Pleasa fill in the relevant information)

Kindly coafirm attached Relsevmg lotter (docisment 15 authenticats®

Please Provede

Amy Integrity | Disciplinary Issue during the emplovment tenure? (17 “Yes™ Please explain brieflv) Please exphyin'comment braafly
Anry Missppropriation of Fund ? {If “Yes" Please explain briefiv) Please expluncommment brefly
DATA - BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Imporiant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in right hiring decision, Phease lets us know: | Please Provide
Verified By { Mamea, Comact Nomiber & Designation) Ploase Provade
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Enroll No: A01-2112-1777-10 A01-2112-1777-10

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2013 2013

Certification Issued Date: 2013-05 2013-05

Sl No: Not provided Not provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

University of Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

20-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

ST. XAVIER’S COLLEGE
[AUTONOMOLUS] AT

AP
UNDER -

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Course (H,COM { Three Year Hons) Speciatisation: MARKETING MANAGEMENT
Reghstration No, A01-2112:1777:10  Sewsion : 2010-2011  Roli No ¢ 100} Nume ¢ ANISHA SHARON BALIGA
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Enroll No: A01-2112-1777-10 A01-2112-1777-10

Degree: Master of Commerce Master of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

Certification Issued Date: 2015-08 2015-08

Sl No: 02 02

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by University of Calcutta found

genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

University of Calcutta

Report Verified Date:

22-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

GOENKA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
M. COM. PART - Il EXAMINATION 2015
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-125

GQ-ARSIPLN-125

Candidate Name:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Date Of Birth:

15-05-1992

15-05-1992

Father Name:

Chandra Shekhar Baliga

Chandra Shekhar Baliga

Addressl: RB 2/1, Raghunathpur, Teghoria, RB 2/1, Raghunathpur, Teghoria,
Rajarhat, Gopalpur, North 24 Rajarhat, Gopalpur, North 24
Parganas, Beside Sajabo Beauty Parganas, Beside Sajabo Beauty
Parlour and near RDM Studio, Parlour and near RDM Studio,
Kolkata, West Bengal-700059. Kolkata, West Bengal-700059.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMNSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI Iy D /143214

APPLICATION IT

GOQ-ARSIPLMN-125

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Anisha Sharon Baliga

FATHER MAME

Chandra Shekhar Baliga

DATE OF BIRTH

15-May-1992

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

RE 2/1, Raghunathpur, Teghoria, Bajachat, Gopalpur, North 24 Parganas, Beside
Sajabo Beaury Patlour and near RDM Studio, Kolkata, West Bengal-THRS.

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Baguiat Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

YERIFIED DATE

18-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE sUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIOMNS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Fouwnd

MAGISTREATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

LONCTUTSTON:

As omn the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case msotuced against the Reference

Mumber raised before us, The informarion iz subject to the search condueted within the Junisdictional lioes of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nansre.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMT:

As on the dare of this scarch and as per the enline koganon database there 15 no Cival or Criminal case msoeed apainse the Reference
Mumber rased before us. The informanon s subject o the search conducted within the Junsdicoonal hmes of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon s subjective in nanore.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducred in rerrieval of the informanon as per the public records available, The informartion is pained on
the mnstrucoon of CLIENT and the undersipned is not hable for any act of errorn, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be oreated as a Cernfbicate.

Yours Truly

Adudpd-

(PALAY AGARMWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI IT» Id 1432/ 14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 14 /14



CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case 1D

Current Group

Cender

Last Scresned
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Unresolved Matches

Mama

Cunta Prinhed
Primtad By
i WA

Anisha Sharon Baliga
Mot Rated

NO MATCHES FOURMD
GO-ARSIPLMN-125

World-Check

Famala Date of Birth

18 Now 2025 0710 Case Created
Individual Ongoing Screening
MO Mame Transposition

NO MATCHES FOUND
a

Confidential

15 May 1992
18 Naow 2025 QT:10
Mo

e

¥ LSEG i¥iucence
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Annexure 6 (b)

18 Nov 2025 0T:10 database check Casa Screened for Wor

id-Check (Initial/Re-
Scraan Only)
18 Nov 2025 07;10 database check Now Case added Daskiop

NOTES

All imeslamos in s export are in UTE and may be in variance wi the loocale ime shewn on e application
Legal hatice:

The comients of s recand & privale and confidential and shouid not be daciossd 10 $id parties unbass: (i} the iomms of your agresment with LSEG aliow yod fo
da sa; (i) tha roocond subject requests. arny data that you may hoid on therm, ang such data inciodes their Workd -Check necord; or (i) you are under some othaor legal
oblgation {0 do sa. Yau must consider and abide by your awn abligaicns inrelaiion 1o the cata prvacy righls of individuals and muss: natify them of your interron

tn search sgainst Works-Cheos and provide therm with infarmation contained @ the World-Check privacy striement. You shall not rely upan the conlant of this repart
withput makng sdependant checks ta vanfy he informaten contained $wemin informalian conelabed & necessarly bhiod and showld be read by you in the ooz of
tha hdler duolnils available in the exforral sournes o which limis are provided. The accuracy of the informagon found in S underlping scunces mist be verified with
the recom subject belore any actian s taken and you shauld inform us f any ks o e sources are beoken ¥ this record contains negalye slogasons, i shoud

be assumed that such allegations are dened by the subjoct Yoo shoukd not daw any negalte inferences aboul Indivicuals or entiliss merely boosusa they ae

i e 40 the datnhase, nor bocadss oy are shawn as “Reporied being inked 07 others idenifed @ the dadanase. The rasee of inging vares corsiderably
Many persans ana noluded sololy becausa they hold or have hald promnent political pasitions or anme connecled o such indsadwals.

Hama Anizha Sharn Baliga
Diarta Frimed fBa1 12028 0¥

e Y¥ LSEG Rfucence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 8 months in education
to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-125 GQ-ARSIPLN-125
Employee Id: NA NA
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

03-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Mouli Bhattacharya

) (] Tue 2 Dec 2025 11:20:22 +0530

To "bgvcst” <bgvest@zoldguestglobalin>

Cc “jay" <jay@gzoldguestglobalin=
Hi Team,

Kindly find the attached email and confirm if it's good to clear.

With Regards,

Mouli Bhattacharya
5r Human Resource Manager, India

mouli bhattacharyai@amlrightsource com

I: 9836937564 | Office Landline - +91-033-4807-9808

DLF 2 IT Park, 5th Floor, Plot Mo IIF/1, Block lIF, Action Area I,
MNew Town, Rajarhat, Kolkata, West Bengal — 700 160, India
www.amlrightsource.com

APAC — HE TICKETING SYSTEM IS LIVE
g://amlrs atlassian net'servicedesk/customer
Please review the Guidelines, we are Happy to Help

Lt .

AML RIGHTSOURCE
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Annexure 7 (b)

GAFP VALIDATION FOR LAST 7 YEARS

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Anisha Sharon Baliga Anisha Sharon Baliga

DOB 15-05-1992 15-05-1992

ﬂe 33 years 33 years

POST GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute

University of Calcutta

University of Calcutta

Course M.Com M.Com
Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2015 2015

GRADUATION

Name of University / Institute  |University of Calcutta University of Calcutta
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major il Nil

Year of Passing 2013 2013

12TH STANDARD

Name of University / Institute

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2010 2010

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations, Mew Delhi

Council for the Indian School Certificate
Examinations, New Delhi

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2008 2008
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Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

KPMG India Services LLP

KPMG India Services LLP

Full Name of the Employee

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Date of joining - From

30-10-2023

30-10-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

19-11-2025

19-11-2025

Designation / Role

Assistant Manager

Assistant Manager

Gap Remarks : NIL

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer

PricewaterhouseCoopers Service Delivery
Center Kolkata Private Limited

PricewaterhouseCoopers Service Delivery
Center Kolkata Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Anisha Baliga Anisha Baliga
Date of joining - From 04-04-2016 04-04-2016
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-10-2023 21-10-2023

Designation / Role

Senior Associate 2

Senior Associate 2

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 8 months between PG and joining PricewaterhouseCoopers Service

Delivery Center

Candidate Remarks : Got a job offer in S&P Capital I1Q, but due to my health issues | was unable to join the
company. Later cleared my interview in PwC and joined the company in April 2016.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Pan Number:

BIMPB2231D

BIMPB2231D

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

755

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEFHOME(S)
TVRL TRLEPriCill ro: bEER TELLFHOHE ERTEHEIOH
Bl = Lasmi finad TIeDALRON .
Mobile Prone FIROIaLTROND

le] = TELLPHOKE REPOHTED FROM ENCIUTRY
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
1. ACCOUNT
ACOOUMT IMFORMATION  jars 0oguED - 090077008 | DTE CuOsin | BATE REPOEILN & CEEFIEEED - 10/1002038 m‘
KCOTUHT WHOUNTE ATATUS
TEE FERSORAL LOWH LRHCIEDHED | ¥ 250,900 RarRinT HOHTHLY M
RHCUN FREDUEHEA
mEHELE HOE ISCLOSED
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WL ALETLAL Ei5aex (1] LELREE]
ParHIN]
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TYRE
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YEaR daM Ea TR ] AT JuM i AU L] OeCT piow G
mas = v ooo o] ooo falili] 1 1ea] oog [nal] ooo v .
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ACDOUHT WROUNTE WELTUS
17580 PERSORAL LOWH SANCINOHED | Eé0,000 PRYHLIT HOHTHLY MA
izl FRLOUDMCY
MEHELE HOT DISCLOSED
ARl kRN L 4] REEAYHEHT (5
DaL&HEE TEHURL
ACOOUHT Heot thactkcasd
rilinEiiE AT LA LE-E L] (] 5,104
Pafubnl
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TYEE
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TEAS S eEs [LEh] 11 HAT JUM JUL Al = ot MO [+ 44
ek ] oog (= o] (i3] oo (1] aoa [i= =] oo (= ati] oo oon .
o - a B B . . = ao oo
3 ACCOUNT
ACCOUMT IMFORMATION (AT ORIHED  OFA0S/2008 | SwlE Cuosio | DATE REROETED & CERFIFDED . 3300002019 lﬂﬂﬂ‘
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178 CREDIT CARD CREDTTLIWET B 1,00,000 (L T HOHTHLY MA
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Ll HOF MSCLOSED Wi SEEIT 1% AT
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F-r T oog [= - 4i] oo aoa (1] ang 1= -] oog [= - 4] oo L] (3]
2031 pog (= o Li] oo ooa (3] aog (1] -] oG [= ] oo oad (1.5
032 . ' . ' . : " M . . oan (]
4. ACCOUNT
ACCOUST IMFORHATION APE DREHED - OF 0% 2004 | CWTDDUORED : | *OATE REFCETEO @ CRATIFLED - 12/ LEd 302% lﬂﬂﬂ‘
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4 ACCOUNT

Annexure 8 (d)

AOCOUNT IMNFORFATION

DAFE OREHLD  OFAO302008

| DAIE DO EED

| DATE AEPOETID & CENFIFETD © L3/LLAI02S

N VDR s Yol coma Dowrlnnd e Mpp 34 IR17EH3_ M 1517540 Corm O Antsha Sharmnisbos bimi 4 3
MAEE, 213 P G | Conwamar CiA
KOCOUNT EHOUNTE REATUE
TYEL CREGIT CARD CREDITLIMET B 100,000 Payrinl HOMTHLY A
FREQUEHOY
mluiis HOF piscLoSED WG EREELT ¥oane]
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TENUEE
ACCOUHE Hot Disciored CUREEnT LT
RiikBIE [ LTeT
W HEESHIP CROIVIOwAL
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MOT DESCLOSE D O 05 1005 FEASOMAL LOARN 15,00 000
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Annexure 8 (e)

I | LB T

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOEEARY

RESCRT LECTI™ HEW TER# OO CLECAIPTION
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Application Id: GQ-ARSIPLN-125 GQ-ARSIPLN-125
UAN No: 100700705357 100700705357
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 03-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100700705357
NAME ANISHA SHARON BALIGA
FATHER'S NAME CHANDRA SEKHAR BALIGA
Work History
# Member 1D Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 | MHBAN19181210000019491 | KPMG INDIA SERVICES LLP 30-Oct-2023 NA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS SERVICE
2 | WBCALDOS47870000003961 | ey \viFpy CENTER (KOLKATA) PRIVATE LIMITED | 04-APr-2016 Z-Eeed0as

Generated on 17-11-2025 18:27:06

Report Runtime 2025-11-17 18:26:51
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-ARSIPLN-125

GQ-ARSIPLN-125

Candidate Name:

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Anisha Sharon Baliga

Date Of Birth:

15-05-1992

15-05-1992

Father Name:

Chandra Shekhar Baliga

Chandra Shekhar Baliga

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: RB 2/1, Raghunathpur, Teghoria, RB 2/1, Raghunathpur, Teghoria,
Rajarhat, Gopalpur, North 24 Rajarhat, Gopalpur, North 24
Parganas, Beside Sajabo Beauty Parganas, Beside Sajabo Beauty
Parlour and near RDM Studio, Parlour and near RDM Studio,
Kolkata, West Bengal-700059. Kolkata, West Bengal-700059.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL COMNSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D 0/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-ARSTPT.N-125
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Anisha Sharon Baliga
FATHER MAME Chandra Shekhar Baliza
DATE OF BIRTH 15-Aday-1992

ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT

RE 2/1, Raghunathpar, Teghoria, Ragarhar, Gopalpur, North 24 Parganas, Beside
Sajabir Beaury Parlour and near RDM Smdio, Kolkata, West Bengal-T00089,

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

YERITIED DATE

18- avember- 2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT YERIFICATION

Verified Clear < Mo Becords Faund

SESEIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Paand

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Pound

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear < Mo Becords Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Recards Found

LOMNCLUSIOM:

As o the dare of this search and as per the online lmypmbon darabase there 15 i Cval or Crinainal case messitued against the Reterence

Mumbser raised before us, The mbomanon is sublect oo the search conducted wathin the Junsdicinonal bmaes of the Address of the

Candidare Fr:r\-:.-\'l.-.‘l.ucl. Hence, thas information s subjecnve in namne.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Az on the date of this search and as per the nline yation database there 15 no Cral or Criminal case mstituced against the Reterence

Mumber raised before us. The mformanon s subject o the search conducted wathin the Junsdicnonal maes of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCT AIMER:

Preoyper cue diligence has heen conducted in reeneval of the informanon as per the public records gvatlahle. The information is pained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any sce of error, omission, deleston or non pubbication of records of the

concermed court. This informaton may noe be treared as a Certificare.

YWoars Truly

Ad Jp

(PALAY ALARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D 143214
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 290451247438 290451247438
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

17-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

2

e A gfers

Anisha Sharon Baliga
TASIfEL/DOR; 15/05/1992
AfEe FEMALE

YT AfaeTas TETa, Arafawy a7 swiefim a9 a2
MYNTE AEETACE (SWEE e T BEam s/
AR ARIANAT T ) N 9L S 5w |

Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

XXXX XXXX 7438

Aadhaar no. issued: 21082016

ST SHTE, SOHE" A9
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Annexure 11 (b)

%

Unique ldentification Authority of India =\

a8 myAadhaar @ English ~

Dazhboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

290451247438 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender FEMALE
State West Bengal
Mobile s ()
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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